
Championship Results
Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1174 Jason D'CRUZ 2 66711 75.28 1 4

639 William TAYLOR 2 66711 77.09 2 2

1121 Craig RYAN 2 66711 81.98 3 1

1218 Patrick ZADOW 2 66711 88.08 4 0

1209 Adrian BLUETT 2 66711 92.96 5 0

1235 Brad RYAN 1 66710 94.76 6 0

689 Joseph COLLEY 2 66711 102.62 7 0

690 Mark COLLEY 1 66710 113.47 8 0

976 David BRADY 1 66710 121.99 9 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 66710 128.94 10 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 1 66710 138.98 11 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 66710 140.94 12 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

114 Rachel HORTON 3 66713 90.78 1 4

1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 66713 108.69 2 2

968 Madeleine WELSH 3 66713 113.70 3 1

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 3 66713 129.39 4 0

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 3 66713 167.82 5 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 4 66716 96.14 1 4

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 4 66716 101.72 2 2

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 4 66716 102.69 3 1

687 Jessica COLLEY 4 66716 108.30 4 0

1049 Celeste JACKSON-SNOW 4 66716 108.36 5 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 4 66716 144.53 6 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

713 Christian TAYLOR 5 66718 73.77 1 4

Sunday, 20 March 2016 Page 1 of 3



1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 66718 138.52 2 2

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1176 Maeve RYAN 6 66722 90.84 1 4

1203 Gemma LOCKHART 6 66722 105.90 2 2

1051 Sophia GALLETTA 6 66722 114.86 3 1

1050 Isabella LO SURDO 6 66722 117.32 4 0

1057 Amelia MACMAHON 6 66722 120.76 5 0

674 Cara PARKER 6 66722 130.20 6 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

646 Jack CORBETT 5 66720 98.81 1 4

714 Kellen PARKER 5 66720 105.29 2 2

1152 Harry RYAN 5 66720 114.33 3 1

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 5 66720 122.74 4 0

1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 5 66720 144.05 5 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

986 Cate BRADY 7 66724 95.31 1 4

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 7 66724 98.09 2 2

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 7 66724 100.28 3 1

1127 Lily CARR 7 66724 112.16 4 0

1125 Olivia GALLETTA 7 66724 115.72 5 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1174 Jason D'CRUZ 8 66726 68.90 1 4

713 Christian TAYLOR 8 66726 74.74 2 2

639 William TAYLOR 8 66726 78.31 3 1

1121 Craig RYAN 8 66726 83.06 4 0

1218 Patrick ZADOW 8 66726 86.66 5 0

1209 Adrian BLUETT 8 66726 91.26 6 0

1235 Brad RYAN 8 66726 92.43 7 0

646 Jack CORBETT 8 66726 105.26 8 0

Heat
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Championship - 100m Backstroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

114 Rachel HORTON 9 66728 87.58 1 4

1176 Maeve RYAN 9 66728 91.33 2 2

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 9 66728 95.64 3 1

986 Cate BRADY 9 66728 96.32 4 0

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 9 66728 100.64 5 0

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 9 66728 104.04 6 0

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 9 66728 109.39 7 0

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 9 66728 109.94 8 0
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